
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo BATTISTINI-BAUDONE 30

1° Netto BAGGIANI-CINI 45

2° Netto POLIMENO-TREMOLANTI 43

3° Netto CASALI-PALAGI 40

 DUBAI GOLF CUP 

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

sabato 4 maggio 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI (Classifica Provvisoria)



1° 1 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 20 BAUDONE ANDREA S 7 30

2° 35 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 28

3° 27 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 8 VERDINI STEFANO S 7 27

4° 26 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 25

37 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 25

6° 18 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 MAFFEI SERGIO S 2 24

7° 40 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 16 22

8° 52 VATTERONI LUCA 19 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 21

53 PARENTE CRISTIAN 9 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 9 21

34 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 21

36 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 BIFFI MAURO S 11 21

12° 5 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 20

7 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 14 20

49 SALVADORI CLAUDIO S 29 SIGNORINI GINO S 9 20

17 BORGIOLI SIMONE S 7 BAUDO ANNA LAURA S L 26 20

44 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 PALAGI MARCO S 24 20

17° 10 POLIMENO MATTEO S 25 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 17 19

8 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 33 19

41 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 BATTAGLIA OLIVIA S L 36 19

20° 45 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 BRUNORO LAURA S L 31 18

21° 6 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 11 ROCCO MASSIMO S 15 17

22° 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 25 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 15

48 LUPI DANIELE S 12 DEL MORO ANDREA S 19 15

4 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 FINA LEO ROCCO S 21 15

29 GATTI FEDERICO 15 ZAIA MIRCO S 21 15

9 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 21 CINI ANDREA S 36 15

27° 22 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 PINI MONICA S L 18 14

13 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 CUOMO ROBERTO S 24 14

29° 3 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 24 13

31 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 17 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 33 13

31° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 19 MARTINI MASSIMO S 26 11

32° 54 BARTOLINI ISABELLA S L 27 PAOLOTTI CLAUDIA S L 21 8

19 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 35 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 8

34° 23 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 29 7

35° 12 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 31 BONGI DIEGO 34 6

36° 14 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 35 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 35 3
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1° 9 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 21 CINI ANDREA S 36 45

2° 10 POLIMENO MATTEO S 25 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 17 43

3° 1 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 20 BAUDONE ANDREA S 7 41

4° 44 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 PALAGI MARCO S 24 40

5° 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 25 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 39

6° 52 VATTERONI LUCA 19 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 38

7 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 14 38

8° 8 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 33 37

3 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 24 37

10° 12 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 31 BONGI DIEGO 34 36

35 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 36

12° 5 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 35

27 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 8 VERDINI STEFANO S 7 35

14° 37 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 34

15° 18 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 MAFFEI SERGIO S 2 33

40 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 16 33

31 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 17 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 33 33

18° 36 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 BIFFI MAURO S 11 32

13 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 CUOMO ROBERTO S 24 32

41 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 BATTAGLIA OLIVIA S L 36 32

21° 26 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 31

49 SALVADORI CLAUDIO S 29 SIGNORINI GINO S 9 31

4 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 FINA LEO ROCCO S 21 31

29 GATTI FEDERICO 15 ZAIA MIRCO S 21 31

25° 34 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 30

45 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 BRUNORO LAURA S L 31 30

23 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 29 30

28° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 19 MARTINI MASSIMO S 26 29

19 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 35 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 25 29

22 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 PINI MONICA S L 18 29

31° 53 PARENTE CRISTIAN 9 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 9 28

48 LUPI DANIELE S 12 DEL MORO ANDREA S 19 28

6 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 11 ROCCO MASSIMO S 15 28

34° 17 BORGIOLI SIMONE S 7 BAUDO ANNA LAURA S L 26 27

35° 14 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 35 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 35 23

36° 54 BARTOLINI ISABELLA S L 27 PAOLOTTI CLAUDIA S L 21 22
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